
Pos 

 

JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Senior 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

227 
231 
244 
295 
294 
237 
210 
288 

310 
318 
377 
312 

Name 

Oscar Lambert 
Georges Nassar 
Theo Palmer 
Zain ElHommossany 
Conor Clancy 
Seb Stephens (N) 
Zakariah Doleh (N) 
Meera Al Zaabi 

Lewis Smith 
Rafael Jesus 
Omar Ghannoum 
Saqir Al Qassemi 

Class 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Best Tm 

48.112 
48.331 
48.552 
48.553 
48.708 
48.777 
49.993 
50.124 

47.775 
47.788 
48.137 
48.330 

Laps 

7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

6 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.219 
0.440 
0.441 
0.596 
0.665 
1.881 
2.012 

0.013 
0.362 
0.555 

Gap 

0.219 
0.221 
0.001 
0.155 
0.069 
1.216 
0.131 

0.013 
0.349 
0.193 

Last Tm 

48.112 
48.331 
48.552 
49.629 
50.815 
48.777 
51.647 
50.406 

47.857 
48.591 
50.323 
48.479 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE 2022 - Round 2 

Junior/Senior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 16:16:33 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

12/06/2022 16:15 



Pos 

 

JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Senior 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

227 
231 
295 
244 
237 
294 
210 
288 

310 
318 
312 
377 

Name 

Oscar Lambert 
Georges Nassar 
Zain ElHommossany 
Theo Palmer 
Seb Stephens (N) 
Conor Clancy 
Zakariah Doleh (N) 
Meera Al Zaabi 

Lewis Smith 
Rafael Jesus 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Omar Ghannoum 

Class 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 

16 
16 
16 
16 

Best Tm 

47.690 
48.015 
47.760 
47.835 
48.405 
47.959 
48.548 
49.275 

47.368 
47.403 
47.948 
47.803 

Total Tm 

13:26.551 
13:31.309 
13:31.462 
13:37.170 
12:50.450 
12:50.654 
12:59.813 
13:19.432 

12:46.071 
12:53.600 
12:57.424 
12:57.873 

Gap 

4.758 
0.153 
5.708 
1 Lap 
0.204 
9.159 

19.619 

7.529 
3.824 
0.449 

Diff 

4.758 
4.911 

10.619 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

7.529 
11.353 
11.802 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 288 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement (4 Wheels) 
Kart No. 244, 288 & 318- 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front bumper  
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Margin of Victory 

7.529 

Avg. Speed 

77.069 

Best Lap Tm 

47.368 

Best Speed 

77.901 

Best Lap by 

310 - Lewis Smith 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE 2022 - Round 2 

Junior/Senior 

Pre-Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 17:02:55 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

12/06/2022 17:00 



Pos 

 

JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Senior 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 

227 
231 
294 
244 
295 
237 
210 
288 

310 
318 

312 
377 

Name 

Oscar Lambert 
Georges Nassar 
Conor Clancy 
Theo Palmer 
Zain ElHommossany 
Seb Stephens (N) 
Zakariah Doleh (N) 
Meera Al Zaabi 

Lewis Smith 
Rafael Jesus 

Saqir Al Qassemi 
Omar Ghannoum 

Class 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Senior 
Senior 

Senior 
Senior 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 

19 
19 

19 

Best Tm 

47.684 
47.854 
48.032 
47.824 
47.885 
48.207 
48.694 
48.621 

47.334 
47.470 

47.897 

Total Tm 

15:39.656 
15:45.874 
15:51.268 
15:54.046 
15:55.746 
15:10.068 
15:22.591 
15:23.502 

15:09.504 
15:12.928 

15:17.889 

Gap 

6.218 
5.394 
2.778 
1.700 
1 Lap 

12.523 
0.911 

3.424 

Diff 

6.218 
11.612 
14.390 
16.090 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3.424 

DNS 
DQ 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 244 & 288 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement ( 2 Wheels ) 
Kart No. 295 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining Unfair Advantage 
Kart No. 288 & 294 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
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Margin of Victory 

3.424 

Avg. Speed 

77.086 

Best Lap Tm 

47.334 

Best Speed 

77.957 

Best Lap by 

310 - Lewis Smith 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE 2022 - Round 2 

Junior/Senior 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 18:23:57 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

12/06/2022 18:20 
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Pos 

 

JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Senior 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 

227 
231 
294 
244 
295 
237 
210 
288 

310 
318 

312 
377 

Name 

Oscar Lambert 
Georges Nassar 
Conor Clancy 
Theo Palmer 
Zain ElHommossany 
Seb Stephens (N) 
Zakariah Doleh (N) 
Meera Al Zaabi 

Lewis Smith 
Rafael Jesus 

Saqir Al Qassemi 
Omar Ghannoum 

Class 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Senior 
Senior 

Senior 
Senior 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 

19 
19 

19 

Best Tm 

47.684 
47.854 
48.032 
47.824 
47.885 
48.207 
48.694 
48.621 

47.334 
47.470 

47.897 

Total Tm 

15:39.656 
15:45.874 
15:51.268 
15:54.046 
15:55.746 
15:10.068 
15:22.591 
15:23.502 

15:09.504 
15:12.928 

15:17.889 

Gap 

6.218 
5.394 
2.778 
1.700 
1 Lap 

12.523 
0.911 

3.424 

Diff 

6.218 
11.612 
14.390 
16.090 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3.424 

DNS 
DQ 

 

Sorted on Laps

4  Kart No. 377 - DQ - Technical Non-compliance 
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Margin of Victory 

3.424 

Avg. Speed 

77.086 

Best Lap Tm 

47.334 

Best Speed 

77.957 

Best Lap by 

310 - Lewis Smith 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE 2022 - Round 2 

Junior/Senior 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 18:23:57 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

12/06/2022 18:20 
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